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24F00120 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Road System - Network
Development Program - Construction
of By-Pass und Diversion Rouds -
Camarines Sur Expressway Package
13, Camarines Sur, San Fernundo &
Minalabac, Comarines Sur  (2nd
Legislative Districi)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

11/28/2023

12/7-13/23

12/14/2023

2/20/2024

2/20/2024

2/27/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/22/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

280 (D

4/8/2024

FY 2024 NEP

192,999,945.75

186,051,489.29

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

12/14/2023

1/9/2024

1/9/2024

1/10-16/24

1/17-26/24

280 (D

310204162542000.PC

24F00121 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Roud System - Network
Development Program - Construction
of By-Pass and Diversion Rouds -
Camarines Sur Expressway Packoge
14, Comorines Sur, Minalohac,
Camorines  Sur  (Ind  Legislative
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/20/2024

2/23-29/2024

3/1/1024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/20/2024

3/21/2024

3/27/2024

4/5/2024

4/12/2024

4/15/2024

280 CD

4/19/2024

FY 2024 GAA

192,999,724.26

186,052,369.09

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

3/1/12024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/14-20/2024

321-
27/2024

280 (D

24700122 - CLUSTER XN -
ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure
Sofe and Reliable National Roud
System - Asset Preservation Program
Rehabilitation/  Reconstruction  of
Roads with Slips, Slope Collapse, und
Landslide - Secondary Roads - Xii-I:
Catanduanes Cir Rd - K0168 + 620 -
K0168 + 705; Xil-Il: Catanduanes Cir
Rd - K0156 + 565 - K0156 + 680, Sun
Andres, Cotanduanes (Cotanduanes
Lone Districi)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

6/18/2024

6/22-1/2/2024

FY 2024 GAA

55,776,862.57

(0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

1/3/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/16-18/2024

79
29/2024

30900

310205101228000.PC

24700124 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Roud System - Network
Development Program - Construction
of Missing Links/ New Reads
Pasacuo - Balatan Tourism Coastal
Highwey (Pusncao-Minalabuc Section),
Camarines Sur, Pasacao and Sen
Fernando, Camarines Sur  (Ind
Legislative District)

CONSTRUCTION
DIVISION

No

Public
Bidding

04/
NACAP(2)
[CCWi

7/10/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

1/27-
8/5/2024

3360




